PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Commercial Docks

Class A

Dredge - Large Project

Dredge - Small Project

Multi-Use Docks

Print Date:

Permit #
WND-22-01083

WND-21-01325
WND-22-00525

WND-22-01053

WND-22-01089
WND-22-01137
WND-22-01142

WND-21-01224

WND-21-01419
WND-21-01573
WND-22-00404
WND-22-00467
WND-22-00921
WND-22-00992
WND-22-01036
WND-22-01046
WND-22-01057

WND-22-01066
WND-22-01069
WND-22-01071
WND-22-01079
WND-22-01102
WND-22-01105
WND-22-01117
WND-22-01121

10/01/2022 TO 10/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

Owner Name
LOGGERHEAD RESORT LLC

Commercial Docks Class A Total :

SIBLEY, MATTHEW

ST PETE BEACH HOLDINGS LLC

TRENT ROAD LLC

Dredge - Large Project Total :

MINELLA, LYNN C
KONTOS, EMANUEL
DILORENZO, DONNA

Dredge - Small Project Total :
CLEARWATER YACHT CLUB INC

TUCKER, GARY A

BAIN, MICHELLE
CERRETA, LOUIS
CARROLL, STEPHEN D
ALGER, FRANK ROBERT
HIPCHEN, KARL A
JARGDG LLC

ALLEN LIVING TRUST
Becker, D. Brad & Becker,
CarmenR.

AUSTIN, JAMES ALBERT
MARTIN, DAVID K
HARRIS, PAUL J REV TRUST
HENKEL, RONALD H JR
COLPOYS, SEAN

TURNER, THOMAS A
FLINT IMP FUND TRE
CROWE, MICHAEL

Amount
$1030.00
$1030.00

$370.00
$1345.00

$580.00
$2295.00
$580.00
$835.00
$580.00
$1995.00
$1860.00

$30.00
$130.00
$465.00
$2535.00
$165.00
$465.00
$665.00
$475.00
$680.00

$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$680.00
$475.00
$680.00
$475.00
$680.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Private Docks

Print Date:

WND-22-01122
WND-22-01135

WND-21-00005

WND-21-01392
WND-22-00147
WND-22-00166
WND-22-00177
WND-22-00206
WND-22-00264
WND-22-00299
WND-22-00310
WND-22-00343
WND-22-00378
WND-22-00400
WND-22-00464
WND-22-00615
WND-22-00731
WND-22-00861
WND-22-00895
WND-22-00924
WND-22-00954
WND-22-00963
WND-22-00996
WND-22-01017
WND-22-01040
WND-22-01043
WND-22-01044
WND-22-01045
WND-22-01047
WND-22-01048

10/01/2022 TO 10/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

Franklin & Leslie Griffin
WANG, MINHUA

Multi-Use Docks Total :
WYLLIE, POLLY B LIVING TRUST

SCHLEICHER, DIANE TRE
Sophia MGMT LLC
GRAVES, DAVID

E. Winfield Platt Il
SUCHOMEL, JOEL
MCMURRAY, AARON S
4219 LLC

KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA S
CRAFT, THOMAS O
FLANIGAN, MICHAEL
SAUNDERS, RUSTY
RANURO, VINCENT J
HYSELL, KENNETH J
CAPUTO, COLETTE
HOURIGAN, CHRISTIN N
SHAREEF, DARA A
ARMES, WILLIAM L

Ball, April

MOANA33 LLC
BEHUNIAK, SCOTT M
DEBLASIO, RICHARD P
HURLEY, PEGGY S
KEITH, DEBORAH A
SANTI, DAVID W
VIETTO, DANIEL L
GREY, ANTHONY JOSEPH

SCHALTER, RONALD W TRE

$475.00
$475.00

$12835.00

$30.00

$30.00
$100.00
($650.00)
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
($155.00)
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
(§70.00)
($340.00)
$35.00
$150.00
$2475.00
$650.00
($35.00)
$150.00
$600.00
$450.00
$615.00
$700.00
$615.00
$665.00
$460.00

Variance of $70 between the Accela fee report
and the OPUS account balances report because
the $70 refund was processed at the end of FY22
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Print Date:

WND-22-01049
WND-22-01056

WND-22-01059
WND-22-01060
WND-22-01061
WND-22-01061
WND-22-01063
WND-22-01064
WND-22-01067
WND-22-01070
WND-22-01072

WND-22-01073

WND-22-01077
WND-22-01081
WND-22-01084
WND-22-01086
WND-22-01087
WND-22-01090
WND-22-01092
WND-22-01093
WND-22-01094
WND-22-01095
WND-22-01096
WND-22-01098
WND-22-01099
WND-22-01100
WND-22-01101
WND-22-01103

10/01/2022 TO 10/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

RSJL BAY DR LLC
GUS & MARSHA C.
KREATSOULAS LIVING TRUST

GRAY, JAMES L

BH REALTY HOLDINGS LLC
RUSSEL, SCOTT GREGORY
RUSSEL, SCOTT GREGORY
GARDNER, SPENCER JAMES
HUGHES, MATTHEW E
MUELLER, MARTIN J
BELEJCHAK, PHILIP
MINIDIS, KATHLEEN GAY
WEINFURTHER REV TRUST
PAPATAROS, CHRISTOPHER G

LOWE, MEGAN KATHLEEN
MEHANI, ROGER

Steve Armstrong
SCHARRER, LEE W
PROBST, REINHOLD
GESSNER, DANIEL J
TRACEY, TERENCE JOHN
DE TOMMASO TRUST
HENNESSEY, TIMOTHY
SOMAREDDY, VINOD TRE
HOERBER, SARAH ANN
HAMMER, KEVIN
MORRIS, WAYLON TRE
CONE, KELLY B
SCHRAMM, ADAM

PICS INVESTMENTS LLC

$665.00
$665.00

$665.00
$665.00

$15.00
$650.00
$460.00
$460.00
$700.00
$665.00
$615.00

$615.00

$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$665.00
$750.00
$615.00
$615.00
$665.00
$615.00
$700.00
$615.00
$615.00
$665.00
$700.00
$615.00
$615.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Repair - Commercial
Docks

Repair - Multi-Use
Docks

Print Date:

WND-22-01104
WND-22-01107
WND-22-01110
WND-22-01111
WND-22-01112
WND-22-01119
WND-22-01123
WND-22-01124
WND-22-01126

WND-22-01128
WND-22-01129
WND-22-01130
WND-22-01131
WND-22-01133
WND-22-01134
WND-22-01136

WND-22-01139
WND-22-01141
WND-22-01145
WND-22-01147
WND-22-01148
WND-22-01149

WND-22-01065

WND-22-00993

10/01/2022 TO 10/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

KAMENECKA, JOSHUA D
HERZIG, JUSTIN

CARIOGGIA, DANIEL FRED
GRAY, C PATRICK TRE
PHILLIPS, DAVID J

AVILA, ROBERT

MITRO, GREGORY R

BAKER, ROBERT W

HURTER, THOMAS MACLEOD

METHOT, STEPHEN D
CHAMPION, LINDA H
PEASE, ANDREW
MCDOWELL, ERNEST
FINCH, CHRISTOPHER JR
BOBER, KEVIN N

MMM PROPERTY OF TAMPA
BAY LLC

SMITH, MICHELE M TRE
ABOUL-EZZ, MOHAMED
DESMARAIS, BRIAN F

%k %k 3% 3k %k %k k k

AZANK, RICARDO
BEHRENDT, MICHAEL

Private Docks Total :

DOLPHIN POINT CONDO ASSN

Repair - Commercial Docks Total :

MARINA BAY OF ST PETE
BEACH CONDO ASSN INC

$460.00
$460.00
$460.00
$665.00
$615.00
$665.00
$615.00
$460.00
$615.00

$665.00
$615.00
$615.00
$700.00
$460.00
$460.00
$615.00

$665.00
$665.00
$615.00
$615.00
$700.00
$615.00
$37430.00
$310.00

$310.00
$310.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION
10/01/2022 TO 10/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

Repair - Private Docks

Print Date:

WND-22-01037

WND-22-01076

WND-22-01085
WND-22-01127

WND-21-01039
WND-21-01202
WND-22-00862

WND-22-01041
WND-22-01042

WND-22-01051
WND-22-01055
WND-22-01074
WND-22-01075
WND-22-01091
WND-22-01097
WND-22-01106
WND-22-01108
WND-22-01109
WND-22-01120
WND-22-01138
WND-22-01140

HARBORSIDE BOAT CLUB
MADEIRA BEACH CONDO
ASSN INC

NORMANDY PINELLAS CONDO
ASSN INC

BAUMSTEIGER, RONALD E
WILLIAMS, JONATHAN R

Repair - Multi-Use Docks Total :

CALABRESE, PETER

RICHARD STONER
WARRINGTON, JOSEPHINE L
REVOCABLE TRUST

SCHMIDT, JOYCE C TRE

FORD, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

Fultz, Holli Joann
TZINBERG, NEILE
MOTAMEDI, FARIBORZ
GUSTAFSON, DAVID D
SPENCE, GARY A
SCHLEA, COLLEEN M
SCHULZE, DANIEL
KOENER, VINCENT Il
THOMAS, JAIME L
SANDERS, JULIAT
SMITH, SHARON TRE
MCELVEEN, STEPHEN P

Repair - Private Docks Total :
Grand Total :

$300.00

$310.00

$310.00
$475.00
$1705.00
$30.00
$30.00
($290.00)

$310.00
$310.00

$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$4110.00
$61,710.00
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